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Administrative fees

Annual administrative fees per company (1st year of contract) 300 €
Annual administration fees per company (renewal years) 180 €

*Administrative fees are applicable per company and per year. If you are already contracted for a service of Raw Material Approval from the
Business Unit Home and Personal Care, this fee will not be charged again.

Approval and renewal fees of the Ingredients

New Clients

Fixed price excluding VAT
Annual registration fee for up to 100 ingredients 1500 €
Annual package for the renewal of up to 100 ingredients 900 €
Annual registration fee for up to 200 ingredients 3 000 €
Annual package for the renewal for up to 200 ingredients 1800 €
Already contracted for a Perfume Composition Approval service \
Fixed price excluding VAT
Annual registration fee for up to 100 ingredients 750 €
Annual package for the renewal of up to 100 ingredients 450 €
Annual registration fee for up to 200 ingredients 1500 €
Annual package for the renewal for up to 200 ingredients 900 €

Approval fees of the Perfume Composition

Fixed price per submission

New perfume composition ‘ 42 €

Other Request

Unit price per commercial reference

Perfume composition attestation of conformity Offered

Other information

Approvals and renewals issued are valid until the end of the current calendar year (31/12/2025).
They include technical validation of the raw material, issuing the certificate and monitoring the file.
The renewal fee is applied per 100 or 200 ingredients in the years following the first year of registration.

If the ingredient portfolio exceeds 200 ingredients, an applicable flat rate fee is to be defined.

All raw materials submitted will be invoiced regardless of the outcome of the evaluation.

M Prices do not include NATRUE fees, which are invoiced every 2 years directly by the NATRUE association.
NATRUE fee applicable from 01/01/2025: 80 euros per raw material for 2 years.

All costs shown include Group technical support and accreditation costs. All our prices are exclusive of VAT and in Euros.

CERTISYS sriby

BOLINNE Rue Joseph Bouché 57/3 - B-5310 - { 32(0)81 600 377 - MERELBEKE Guldensporenpark - B-9820 - € 32(0)9 245 82 36
SIEGE SOCIAL/MAATSCHAPPELIJKE ZETEL: Square de Meeds, 35 Meessquare - B-1000 Bruxelles/Brussel
www.certisys.eu - inffo@certisys.eu - TVA/BTW BE 0445 344 915 RPM/RPR - IBAN BE08 0012 5252 3513



